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平顶山市第二届中小学生“我身边的应急故事”征文比赛活动汇总表
单位：                                时间：              
	序号
	征文名称
	作者
	学校
	学段
	指导教师

	1
	××××××××
	张××
	××县XX中学
	初中
	王××

	2
	××××××××
	王××
	市××小学
	小学
	李××

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	




